Minestrone

Pizza*

PizzaLarge

Drinks

/

@ Water

Uncategorized

@ Spicy Chicken M oroccan Wrap with Small Salad
@ Spicy Chicken M oroccan Wrap with Large Salad

@ Roast Veg Wrap with Large Salad

@ Chicken Schnitzel Focaccia with Large Salad

19
$8.4

$11.4

$13.0

$16.0

$16.0

$16.0



Chicken Schnitzel Focaccia with Regular Salad $14.5

Ham & Salami Melt with Regular Salad $14.5
Roast Veg Wrap with Regular Salad $14.5
Spicy Chicken Moroccan Wrap with Regular Salad $14.5
Ham & Salami Melt with Small Salad $13.0
Ham & Salami Melt with Large Salad $16.1
Roast Veg Wrap with Small Salad $13.0
Chicken Schnitzel Focaccia with Small Salad $13.0
Spicy Chicken Moroccan Wrap with Soup $13.0
Roast Veg Wrap with Soup $13.0
Chicken Schnitzel Focaccia with Soup $13.0

Spicy Chicken Moroccan Wrap $9.1



Roast Veg Wrap $9.1

Cauliflower and Kale Soup VE, GF $8.4
Ham & Salami Melt $12.2
Spicy Veal (Bone Broth) $7.6
Regular $9.9
Golden (Vegan, DF, GF) $7.6
Green (Vegan, DF, GF) $7.6
Purple (Vegetarian, GF) $7.6
Coconut & Chilli (Vegetarian,DF, GF) $7.6
Peanut & Banana (Vegetarian,GF) $7.6
Acai Smoothie (Vegan,GF) $7.6

Fresh Daily Baked Bread Rall $1.5



Soup Dippers

Garlic Croutons

Parkers Organic Juice

Cutlery

Napkin

Pesto Chicken Cous Cous Salad

1/2 Sandwich and Small Salad Combo

1/2 Sandwich and Soup Combo

Ham and Salami M elt

Charred Greensvegan, GF

Roasted Beetroot and Carrot Salad V, GF, DF

Mushroom and Sweet Potato Salad vegan, GF

$2.3

$1.5

$8.4

$12.3

$12.3

$9.1

$8.4

$8.4

$8.4



Large Salad

Regular Salad

Pumpkin Soup (Vegan-adaptable)

Roast Pumpkin, Quinoa and Kale GF, V

Roasted Morrocan Cauliflower VE, GF

Spicy Vegan Dhal

Mexican Spiced Bean Soup

Hearty Chicken and L entil Soup

Tomato Bacon Basil Soup GF, DF

Oxtail Minestrone DF

1/2 Sandwich and L arge Salad Combo

Chicken Schnitzel Focaccia

$11.4

$9.9

$8.4

$8.4

$8.4

$8.4

$8.4

$8.4

$8.4

$8.4

$15.3

$9.1



Mexican Bean (Vegan adaptable)

Spicy Dhal (Vegan, GF)

Chicken Lentil

Tomato and Basil (Vegan-Adaptable, GF, DF)

Cauliflower & Kale (Vegan, GF)

ParkersLightly Sparkling Drink

Beloka Alpine Parkling Mineral Water

Peanut and Banana Smoothie GF

Coconut and Chilli Smoothie DF, GF

Purple Smoothie V, GF

Green Smoothie VE, DF, GF

Golden Smoothie VE, DF, GF

$8.4

$8.4

$8.4

$8.4

$8.4

$4.0

$7.6

$7.6

$7.6

$7.6

$7.6



ovaion .
@ 1/2 Sandwich and Regular Salad Combo $13.8



